
   Table 1, TUITION FEE SCHEDULE FOR SELF-FUNDED PROGRAMS, 2011-12 

Continuing 
Students 
2011-12 

Tuition Fee 

Entering 
Students 
2011-12 

Tuition Fee 

Percentage 
Increase over 

2010-11 

Entering 
Students 
2010-11 

Tuition Fee 

APPLIED SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 
Master of Engineering in Design and Manufacturing Course Fee Removed from self-funded tuition fee schedule (see note 1) 

CENTRE FOR MEDIEVAL STUDIES 
Summer Program in Medieval Latin 
Domestic NA $1,000 0.0% $1,000 
International NA $1,000 0.0% $1,000 

ARTS & SCIENCE 
Master of Mathematical Finance NA $40,000 5.3% $38,000 

DENTISTRY 
International Dentist Advanced Placement Program NA $36,120 5.0% $34,400 

ROTMAN SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT 
Executive Master of Business Administration NA $89,000 0.0% $89,000 
Executive Master of Business Administration (OMNIUM GEMBA NA $85,000 0.0% $85,000 

OISE/UT 
OISE/UT- Laboratory School: Half Day Program NA $9,678 9.0% $8,879 
OISE/UT- Laboratory School: Full Day Program $14,369 $15,090 9.0% $13,844 
OISE/UT- Laboratory School: Bloorview MacMillan $13,692 $13,692 9.0% $12,561 

Note 1: Master of Engineering in Design and Manufacturing has been moved to the publicly funded tuition fee schedule 


